
 

DIGITUS LWL LC/LC-Duplex-Kupplung,
Multimode-OM4, Keystone-Modul

Violett

Gruppe Optoelektronik

Hersteller DIGITUS

Hersteller Art. Nr. DN-96019-1-K

EAN/UPC 4016032489825

 

Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

Duplex Ja

Verbindungstyp LC/LC

Produktfarbe Violett

Kabel mode struktur Multi-Modus

Breite 22 mm

Tiefe 17 mm

Höhe 33 mm

Menge pro Packung 1 Stück(e)

Verpackungsbreite 70 mm

Verpackungstiefe 23 mm

Ursprungsland China
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